Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

4/28/2011 1:45:31 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 06

BT SERVICE

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$664,031.00
$0.00
$62,834.00
$0.00
$726,865.00

$0.00

$0.00
$49,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$316,274.19
$351,796.81
$0.00
$717,571.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,294.00
$995,830.61
$1,005,124.61

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$62,014.87
$0.00
$62,014.87

$0.00
$0.00
$43,888.49
$0.00
$0.00
$14,350.00
$0.00
$0.00
$58,238.49

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,776.38
$995,830.61
$999,606.99

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($664,031.00)
$0.00
($819.13)
$0.00
($664,850.13)

$0.00

$0.00
$5,611.51
$0.00

$0.00
$301,924.19
$351,796.81
$0.00
$659,332.51

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($5,517.62)
$0.00
($5,517.62)
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